
SPEC NO.  036-18

Date: 12/12/17

Coordinator Buyer

Mandatory Pre-

Proposal Pre-Proposal Date

None Renee McQuaig Yes November 28, 2017

Email: Email: mcqulr@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

JEA Renee McQuaig mcqulr@jea.com 

JEA Jessica Keeler goodjc@jea.com 

JEA Michael Sasan sasamo@jea.com

JEA Henry Hoff hoffht@jea.com 

JEA Trevor Parker parkta@jea.com 

Anixter Jesse More 407-335-2415 jesse.more@anixter.com

Anixter Mike Surane 407-725-9824 michael.surane@anixter.com

Gresco Terry Anderson 352-748-9550 terry.anderson@gresco.com

Irby E. Ewoldt ewoldt@irby.com

Irby K. Wolfe wolfe@irby.com

Electric Supply Matt Smith 352-267-7572 matt.smith@electricsupplyinc.com

Jo-Kell, Inc. Mike DeRocher 904-629-5080 mike.derocher@jokell.com

Tri-State Utility Prod David Dampier 850-539-8088 ddampier@tsup.com

Gresco Alissa Smith 352-446-1723 alissa.smith@gresco.com

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE: Supply of Pole Line Hardware for JEA Inventory Stock 

Pre-Proposal Time

11:00 a.m. 
Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church St., Jacksonville, 

FL 32202 
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Wesco Kevin Wilkinson 904-366-8208 kwilkinson@wesco.com

mailto:kwilkinson@wesco.com

